Model SG1475-60
Single door upright ice storage bins
with SmartGATE® ice shield
SG
Series
Poly ice access door assembly
•	 No sharp corners
•	 Saves aisle space – only 8" (204 mm) deep

lb (kg)1
Width (W)
in (mm)
Height (H)
with Legs
in (mm)5
Req'd Door
Access
in (mm)3,4
Approx. Ship
Weight
lb (kg)2
SG500S-30 14.8 (0.41)   460 (209) 30 (  762) 44.5 (1131) 31 (788) 177 (  80)
SG700S-30 21.7 (0.61)   680 (308) 30 (  762) 60.0 (1524) 31 (788) 207 (  94)
SG860S-48 19.7 (0.56)   860 (390) 48 (1220) 46.5 (1181) 32 (813) 275 (125)
SG1010S-48 31.9 (0.90) 1000 (454) 48 (1220) 56.0 (1423) 32 (813) 276 (126)
SG1175S-48 37.6 (1.06) 1185 (538) 48 (1220) 62.0 (1575) 32 (813) 287 (131)
SG1300S-48 41.9 (1.19) 1320 (599) 48 (1220) 65.0 (1651) 32 (813) 300 (137)
SG1160S-56 37.3 (1.06) 1170 (531) 56 (1423) 56.0 (1423) 32 (813) 293 (133)
SG1350S-56 43.2 (1.22) 1360 (617) 56 (1423) 62.0 (1575) 32 (813) 322 (147)
SG1080S-60 34.3 (0.97) 1080 (490) 60 (1524) 46.5 (1181) 32 (813) 202 (  92)
SG1325S-60 42.0 (1.19) 1325 (601) 60 (1524) 56.0 (1423) 32 (813) 320 (146)
SG1475S-60 47.4 (1.34) 1490 (676) 60 (1524) 62.0 (1575) 32 (813) 330 (150)
SG1650S-60 52.8 (1.50) 1660 (753) 60 (1524) 65.0 (1651) 32 (813) 350 (159)
© Follett Corporation
Form #9140
02/10
EP 2138774